TB/TS Product Information TL200968 Issue 1/A 09/11/06	 LTTR-SPACE-SENSOR Rev. 0004
	 1
Features and Highlights
•	 Surface fitting or fits on
standard wall plate
•	 Optional low profile adjustment
knob (1k to 11k ohm)
•	 Optional override button and

•	 Ratings     Listed Underwriters Laboratory for accessory to Enclosed Energy Management Equipment under the UL
Standard for Safety 916. U.S. certification.
Ordering Information
Product number	 Description
SENTE-300100100	 TB/TS - Space Temperature Sensor
SENTE-300100120	 TB/TS/BOX 20 - Space Temperature Sensor (Box of 20)
SENTE-300100200	 TB/TS/K - Space Temperature Sensor + Knob
SENTE-300100220	 TB/TS/K/BOX 20 - Space Temperature Sensor + Knob (Box of 20)
SENTE-300100300	 TB/TS/KO - Space Temperature Sensor + Knob + Override Push Button
SENTE-300100400	 TB/TS/OS - Space Temperature Sensor + Override Push Button + Status LED
SENTE-300100500	 TB/TS/KOS - Space Temperature Sensor + Knob + Override Push Button + Status LED
SENTE-300100600	 TB/TS/KOF - Space Temperature Sensor + Knob + Override Push Button + fan speed
switch
SENTE-300100700	 TB/TS/KOSF - Space Temperature Sensor + Knob + Override Push Button + Status
LED + fan speed switch
SENTE-300100800	 TB/TS/KE - Space Temperature Sensor + Knob + Volt Free Contact Push Button
SENTE-300100900	 TB/TS/KEF - Space Temperature Sensor + Knob + Volt Free Contact Push Button +
Fan Speed Select